U14000178276

| (D- | No V | · · · - |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-----------|
| (₭€ | equestor's Name) | |
| | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | + **- |
| | | |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| | | |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Bu | usiness Entity Nan | ne) |
| (23 | | , |
| <u> </u> | ocument Number) | |
| (UC | cument Number) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



600265724576

11/18/14--01002--007 **155.00

TO ACKNOBLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING 201 : 100 : 17 PX 4: 15

2014的V | 7 图 今 05

NOV 1 8 2014 T CLINE **CT Corporation System**

515 E Park Avenue, Tallahassee, FL, 32301 850-205-8842

| 3541 FLAMINGO DRIV | E, LLC | - | | |
|------------------------|---------------------------|----------------|-----------------------|---------------------|
| | | | SECRETAR | 2014 PSOV 17 PER 19 |
| () Nonprofit | () Amendment | () Merger | 설치 | TER |
| ()Domestic Corporation | | | ે નેવેર ૧૧૧ ૧૧૧ | 30 |
| | () Dissolution/Withdrawal | () Mark | | ্ৰ |
| () Limited Partnership | () Reinstatement | | ng in | 50 |
| (X) LLC | () Annual Report | () Other | • | |
| Formation | | | | |
| | () Name Registration | | | |
| (X) Certified Copy | () Fictitious Name | | | |
| Formation | | () CUS | | |
| | () Photocopies | | | |
| (x) Walk In | | () After 4:30 | | |
| () Mail Out | () Will Wait | (x) Pick Up | | |
| Name | | | | |
| Availability | 11/17/2014 | Order#: | | |
| Document | | 9347170 | | |
| Examiner | KM | , | | |
| Updater | • | Ref#: | | |
| Verifier | • | | | |
| W.P. Verifier | | Amount: \$ | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | _ | | | |
| | _ | | | |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name The name of the Lim | e: | | |
|---|--|---|---------------|
| | | | 产 留 |
| | nited Liability Company is: | | 53 |
| | | | 美型 |
| 2541 Eleminas Dri | hio Lt C | | (n) |
| 3541 Flamingo Dri | (Must end with the words "Lin | nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") | - <u>M</u> -< |
| | (Masterial Marking Moral, Dis. | meetinasing company, somet, or somet, | |
| ARTICLE II - Addi | | | r 60 |
| The mailing address | and street address of the princip | oal office of the Limited Liability Company is: | 42 |
| Principal Office Ad | deace | Mailing Address: | 1 . Manne |
| I Interpat Office Au | <u>u1633.</u> | trigining Address. | 7.7 |
| 248 Bal Bay Drive | | 248 Bal Bay Drive | |
| Bal Harbour, FL 3 | | Bal Harbour, FL 33154 | _ |
| | | | _ |
| The name and the Flo | orida street address of the regist | • | |
| | | ered agent are: | |
| | Oren Alexander | ered agent are: | |
| | Oren Alexander | | |
| | Oren Alexander N 248 Bal Bay Drive | arne | |
| | Oren Alexander | arne | |
| | Oren Alexander N 248 Bal Bay Drive Florida street address (P.O. | arne | |
| | Oren Alexander N 248 Bal Bay Drive | Box NOT acceptable) | |

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

| #107 | |
|------|--|
| | |
| H. | |
| **** | |
| * | |
| | |

| Title: | Name and Address: |
|--|--|
| "AMBR" = Authorized Member | |
| "MGR" = Manager | • |
| AMBR | Oren Alexander |
| | 248 Bal Bay Drive |
| | Bal Harbour, FL 33154 |
| | Bal Harbour, FL 33154 Tal Alexander |
| AMBR | Tal Alexander . |
| 7.11157. | 248 Bal Bay Drive |
| | Bal Harbour, FL 33154 |
| | <u> </u> |
| 44400 | |
| AMBR | Alon Alexander |
| | 246 Bal Bay Drive |
| | Alon Alexander 248 Bal Bay Orlye Bal Harbour, FL 33154 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | The state of the s |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | |
| ctive date is listed, the date mus | the date of filing: |
| ctive date is listed, the date mus f filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. | it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d |
| ctive date is listed, the date mus f filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the i | it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di |
| ctive date is listed, the date mus f filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the i | it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d |
| ctive date is listed, the date mus f filling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the i | it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the in | it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the in | it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) 2 VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the invander 33.33%, Tal Alexander | it be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 di |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the in | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) CVI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the in | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) E. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the interest and entire an | nitial members is as follows: r 33 33% and Alon Alexander 33,33% |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) E. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% of a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. |
| crive date is listed, the date must filling.) 2. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% of a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, it information submitted in a document to the Department of State |
| crive date is listed, the date must filling.) 2. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% of a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) C. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% of a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, ic information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) |
| crive date is listed, the date must filling.) 2. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% of a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, ic information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) |
| crive date is listed, the date must filling.) E. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% of a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, ic information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) |
| crive date is listed, the date must filling.) E. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33.33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% if a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, ic information submitted in a document to the Department of State be felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) (ander Typed or printed name of signee |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) E. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the | nitial members is as follows: r 33 33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% If a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) (ander Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: |
| ctive date is listed, the date must filling.) 2. VI: Other provisions, if any, ent ownership interest of the ixander 33.33%. Tal Alexander REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (In accordance with seconstitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree Oren Alexander (In Alexander In Interest In | nitial members is as follows: r 33 33% and Alon Alexander 33.33% If a member or an authorized representative of a member, tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) (ander Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent |

ARTICLE IV-

CT Corporation System

515 E Park Avenue, Tallahassee, FL, 32301 850-205-8842

| 541 FLAMINGO DRIVI | , LLC | |
|-----------------------|---------------------------|----------------|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
|) Nonprofit | () Amendment | () Merger |
|)Domestic Corporation | . " | |
| | () Dissolution/Withdrawal | () Mark |
|) Limited Partnership | () Reinstatement | |
| X) LLC | () Annual Report | () Other |
| Formation . | | |
| | () Name Registration | |
| X) Certified Copy | () Fictitious Name | |
| Formation | | () CUS |
| | () Photocopies | |
| x) Walk In | _ | () After 4:30 |
|) Mail Out | . () Will Wait | (x) Pick Up |
| Name | | |
| Availability | - 11/17/2014 | Order#: |
| Document | | 9347170 |
| Examiner | KM | |
| Updater | | Ref#: |
| Verifier | | |
| W.P. Verifier | | |
| | | Amount: \$ |
| | | |
| | | |
| <u> </u> | - | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |